Dimensions are shown in mm
Dimensions subject to change
12
CCM02 MK I
CCM02 MK I is a connector with landing
contacts.
Though most applications only require a

Salt mist IEC 512 test number 11f (96 hours)
Card detection switch Sealed IP 54
Ordering code
* Suitable for hand soldering, but not for infrared or convection processes.
Packaging
30 per tray, 10 trays per box.  Order multiple 300
1136 ITT - CCM Catalog  11/20/00  12:27 PM  Page 14
Dimensions are shown in mm
Dimensions subject to change
13
Dimensional Drawings
PCB Layout
CCM02-2NO-3 (16 contacts through hole)
CCM02-1NO-3 (8 contacts not shown)
CCM02 MK I
Unless otherwise stated,
tolerances are ± 0.10 mm
CCM02-1NO-3 (8 contacts through hole) CCM02-2NO-3 (16 contacts through hole)
1136 ITT - CCM Catalog  11/20/00  12:27 PM  Page 15
Dimensions are shown in mm
Dimensions subject to change
14
Dimensional Drawings
PCB Layout
Unless otherwise stated, tolerances are ± 0.10mm
CCM02 MK I
CCM02-2NO-32 (16 contacts through hole)
CCM02-1NO-32  (8 contacts through hole not shown)
CCM02-1NO-32
(8 contacts through hole)
CCM02-2NO-32 |
(16 contacts through hole)
1136 ITT - CCM Catalog  11/20/00  12:27 PM  Page 16
Dimensions are shown in mm
Dimensions subject to change
15
Dimensional Drawings
PCB Layout
Unless otherwise stated, tolerances are ± 0.10 mm
CCM02-2NO-35 (16 contacts through hole)
CCM02-1NO-35 (8 contacts through hole not shown)
CCM02 MK I
CCM02-1N0-35
(8 contacts through hole)
CCM02-2N0-35
(16 contacts through hole)
1136 ITT - CCM Catalog  11/20/00  12:28 PM  Page 17
Dimensions are shown in mm
Dimensions subject to change
16
Dimensional Drawings
PCB Layout
Unless otherwise stated, tolerances are ± 0.10 mm
CCM02-2NO-43 (16 contacts SMT)
CCM02 MK I
1136 ITT - CCM Catalog  11/20/00  12:28 PM  Page 18
Dimensions are shown in mm
Dimensions subject to change